
Circular for Grade 10 and 12
Date Sheet for CBSE Board Exam- 2024

Circular No: HB/AC/23-24/95 Date: 13/12/2023

Dear Parent
Greetings!

Please find below the CBSE Board Exam Date Sheet of Grade 10 and 12 - for the AY 2023- 24. The time of start
of the examination will be at 9:00 am (UAE Time).

Grade 10 - CBSE Board Exam Date Sheet

Sl. No Date Day Subject Code Subject Name

1. 15th February 2024 Thursday 049 Painting

2. 20th February 2024 Tuesday 005 Bangla

006 Tamil

018 French

303 Urdu Course B

3. 21st February 2024 Wednesday 085 Hindi Course B

4. 24th February 2024 Saturday 012 Malayalam

5. 26th February 2024 Monday 184 English Language and Literature

6. 2nd March 2024 Saturday 086 Science

7. 5th March 2024 Tuesday 016 Arabic

8. 7th March 2024 Thursday 087 Social Science

9.
11th March 2024 Monday

041 Mathematics Standard

241 Mathematics Basic

10. 13th March 2024 Wednesday 417 Artificial Intelligence



Grade 12 - CBSE Board Exam Date Sheet

Sl. No Date Day Subject Code Subject Name

1. 22nd February 2024 Thursday 301 English Core

2. 27th February 2024 Tuesday 043 Chemistry

3. 4th March 2024 Monday 042 Physics

4. 9th March 2024 Saturday 041 Mathematics

5. 18th March 2024 Monday 030 Economics

6. 19th March 2024 Tuesday 044 Biology

7. 23rd March 2024 Saturday 055 Accountancy

8. 27th March 2024 Wednesday 054 Business Studies

9. 2nd April 2024 Tuesday 065 Informatics Practices

Wish good Luck to all of you appearing in Grade 10 and 12 Board Exams, 2024

Principal
Bala Reddy Ambati


